Data sheet /b Hoffmann Group

Angle drill, Type: 720551

Order data

Order number 075120 720551
GTIN 4014586878843

[tem class 03F

Description

Version:

FEIN angle drill -

- Gearbox only 96 mm high including drill chuck, width across the head 17 mm.
- Integral switch with clockwise / anticlockwise switch for ease of use.

- Hollow shaft taper arbor for precise concentricity.

- Compact drill for working in places difficult to access.

- Electronic steplessly adjustable speed control for a gentle start to drilling.
Advantage:

For working in hard to reach spots.

Supplied with:

1 special rim gear drill chuck 0.8 — 10 mm.

Note:

Suitable jobber drills can be found from No. 114000.

Manufacturer's designation: WBP10

Power consumption: 500 W

maximum speed: 0 - 1830 min”

Drill chuck adapter: B10

Chuck clamping range: 0.8 - 10 mm

Maximum twist drill size & in steel 1st speed: 10 mm
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Technical description

Weight

maximum vibration to EN

Manufacturer's designation

Chuck clamping range

Drill chuck adapter

Power consumption

maximum speed

Maximum twist drill size @ in steel 1st speed
maximum twist drill size @ in wood 1st speed
Power supply

Suitable for material

Type of product

1.5kg
<2.5m/s’
WBP10
0.8-10 mm
B10
500 W
0-1830 min™
10 mm
25 mm
Mains operated
Steel
Drill
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