

## Angle drill, Type: 720551



#### **Order data**

Order number	075120 720551
GTIN	4014586878843
Item class	03F

## **Description**

#### **Version:**

#### FEIN angle drill -

- · Gearbox only 96 mm high including drill chuck, width across the head 17 mm.
- Integral switch with clockwise / anticlockwise switch for ease of use.
- · Hollow shaft taper arbor for precise concentricity.
- · Compact drill for working in places difficult to access.
- Electronic steplessly adjustable speed control for a gentle start to drilling.

## **Advantage:**

For working in hard to reach spots.

#### **Supplied with:**

1 special rim gear drill chuck 0.8 – 10 mm.

#### Note:

Suitable jobber drills can be found from No. 114000.

Manufacturer's designation: WBP10

Power consumption: 500 W maximum speed: 0 - 1830 min<sup>-1</sup>

Drill chuck adapter: B10

Chuck clamping range: 0.8 - 10 mm

Maximum twist drill size Ø in steel 1st speed: 10 mm



# **Technical description**

Weight	1.5 kg
maximum vibration to EN	< 2.5 m/s <sup>2</sup>
Manufacturer's designation	WBP10
Chuck clamping range	0.8 - 10 mm
Drill chuck adapter	B10
Power consumption	500 W
maximum speed	0 - 1830 min <sup>-1</sup>
Maximum twist drill size Ø in steel 1st speed	10 mm
maximum twist drill size Ø in wood 1st speed	25 mm
Power supply	Mains operated
Suitable for material	Steel
Type of product	Drill